- 1071 WOODCREST

1071 WOODCREST DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-8043 DR, FOND DU LAC,
WI, 54935-8043

$234,900

Quality built large bi-level in desirable city neighborhood w/mature trees. Main floor boasts * 4 beds

spacious liv rm w/vaulted ceilings and plenty of sunlight. Four bedrooms total...3 up and 1 * 3 baths

down all great size & big closets. Lower level has generous size fmly room with fireplace * Residential

and egress windows. 3 FULL baths. Deck. Landscaped yard filled w/perennials.... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Closed
* 2340 sq ft

Listing
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1764
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 576 Tax Amount: 4876

Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange

System.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X13 Main
Bedroom 2 12X12 Main
Bedroom 3 12X10 Main
Bedroom 4 13X10 Lower
Family Room 21X13 Lower
Kitchen 13X10 Main
Living Room 19X26 Main
Dining Room 13X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Raised Ranch
Heating: Forced Air, Other, Zoned Basement: Partial

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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